
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2008
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 61 0 0 0 0  0 615803 065267 CHINA GUANGDONG 381  4

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265803 082572 CHINA GUANGDONG DREAM ACHIEVEMENT 381  4 01-2008

 39 0 0 0 0  0 395803 082573 CHINA GUANGDONG LINGNAN 381  4 01-2008

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215803 082697 CHINA GUANGDONG HAOJING 381  4

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225803 082706 CHINA GUANGDONG GUANGZHOU 381  4 01-2008

 37 0 0 0 0  0 375803 088309 CHINA GUANGDONG ZHUJIANG 381  4 01-2008

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265803 088310 CHINA GUANGDONG RED KAPOK 381  4

 29 0 0 0 0  0 295803 088677 CHINA GUANGDONG ZHONG SHAN 381  4 01-2008

 2 0 0 0 0  0 25803 088678 CHINA GUANGDONG SHUN DE 381  4

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245803 088679 CHINA GUANGDONG QING YUAN 381  4 01-2008

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155803 088680 CHINA GUANGDONG YOUTH 381  4

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105803 088681 CHINA GUANGDONG FO SHAN 381  4

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235803 088682 CHINA GUANGDONG SHAO GUAN 381  4 01-2008

 31 0 0 0 0  0 315803 088683 CHINA GUANGDONG ZHAO QING 381  4 01-2008

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255803 088684 CHINA GUANGDONG ELITES 381  4 01-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205803 088685 CHINA GUANGDONG DONG GUAN 381  4

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225803 088686 CHINA GUANGDONG YUE HUA 381  4

 54 0 0 0 0  0 545803 089398 CHINA GUANGDONG CI AI 381  4 01-2008

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195803 096668 GUANGDONG SIHUI 381  4

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255803 097771 CHINA GUANGDONG LOVING CARE 381  4

 58 0 0 0 0  0 585803 097774 CHINA GUANGDONG HEART TO HEART 381  4 01-2008

 41 41 0 1 40  0 05803 101046 GUANGDONG GUANG MING 381  5 01-2008

 21 21 0 1 20  0 05803 101049 GUANGDONG BOAI 381  5 01-2008

 21 21 0 0 21  0 05803 101050 CHINA GUANGDONG JIAN KANG 381  5 01-2008

 20 20 0 1 19  0 05803 101051 CHINA GUANGDONG SUNSHINE 381  5 01-2008

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  25  100  0  3  0  103  692 589
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5803

Club Date StatusClub Name

082572 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG DREAM ACHIEVEMENT

082572 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG DREAM ACHIEVEMENT

082573 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG LINGNAN

082573 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG LINGNAN

082706 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG GUANGZHOU

082706 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG GUANGZHOU

088309 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG ZHUJIANG

088309 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG ZHUJIANG

088677 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG ZHONG SHAN

088677 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG ZHONG SHAN

088679 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG QING YUAN

088679 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG QING YUAN

088682 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG SHAO GUAN

088682 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG SHAO GUAN

088683 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG ZHAO QING

088683 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG ZHAO QING

088684 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG ELITES

088684 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG ELITES

089398 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG CI AI
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089398 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG CI AI

097774 STATUS QUO12-2007CHINA GUANGDONG HEART TO HEART

097774 GOOD STANDING01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG HEART TO HEART

101046 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008GUANGDONG GUANG MING

101049 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008GUANGDONG BOAI

101050 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG JIAN KANG

101051 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CHINA GUANGDONG SUNSHINE
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